GroRenbereich: XS - XXL

TARIC-Code: 62114310
Hersteller

Bernhard Leiber KG
Bekleidungswerk
Kreuzkamp 4

49688 Lastrup

Telefon: +49 4472-94080
E-Mail: info@leiber.de
Internet www.leiber.de
UST-Ident-Nr. DE117117199

Produktdatenblatt
Produktcode: 08/1255

Schlupfkasack

- Ausschnitt mit kontrastfarbigem Einsatz
- 2 aufgesetzte Taschen
- komfortable Seitenschlitze

65% Polyester
35% Baumwolle
ca. 215 g/m?

GroRen: XS - XXL
Lange: Gr.S=ca.71cm

Farben:

10
12
22
32
33
36
37
49
57
64
67
76
83
84
87

schwarz
grau
flieder
lobster-rot auslaufend
lila

fuchsia

oliv

sun
taubenblau
beere
dunkelrosa
turkis
smaragd
pflaume
hellgriin



